Office of the Registrar

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Degrees and Certificates Conferred May 25, 2006

2005-06 Acaden

DEGREE DIVISION MEN WOMEN TOTAL
Bachelor of Arts A&S 347 379 726
Bachelor of Science in Physics A&S 8 2 10
Bachelor of Science in Molecular & Cellular Biology A&S 25 23 48
Bachelor of Arts WSE 0 1 1
Bachelor of Arts in Biomedical Engineering WSE 1 0 1
Bachelor of Arts in Computer Science WSE 6 1 7
Bachelor of Arts in Geography WSE 0 0 0
Bachelor of Arts in Applied Mathematics & Statistics WSE 3 1 4
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics & Statistics  WSE 10 5 15
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering WSE 82 31 113
Bachelor of Science in Chemical & Molecular Engineering WSE 12 5 17
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering WSE 7 5 12
Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering WSE 11 0 11
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science WSE 25 2 27
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering WSE 22 4 26
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Mechanics WSE 2 1 3
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering WSE 1 3 4
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science & Engineering WSE 1 1 2
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering. WSE 19 6 25
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Science WSE(EPP) 3 1 4
Bachelor of Civil Engineering WSE(EPP) 0 0 0
Bachelor of Electrical Engineering WSE(EPP) 5 0 5
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering WSE(EPP) 7 1 8
Bachelor of Science SPSBE 44 40 84
Bachelor of Liberal Arts SPSBE 0 1 1
Bachelor of Music PEAB 45 39 84
Bachelor of Science NUR 27 251 278

Total Baccalaureate Degrees 713 803 1516

% of total degrees awarded 47.0% 53.0% 100%
Master of Arts A&S 105 69 174
Master of Fine Arts A&S 7 5 12
Master of Science A&S 8 4 12
Master of Arts WSE 0 1 1
Master of Arts in Applied Economics AAP 24 19 43
Master of Arts in Communication in Contemporary Society AAP 4 7 11
Master of Arts in Writing AAP 8 35 43
Master of Science in Bioinformatics AAP 6 2 8
Master of Science in Biotechnology AAP 83 114 197
Master of Science in Developmental Psychology AAP 0 0 0
Master of Science in Environmental Science & Policy AAP 22 29 51
Master of Science in Biotech/Master of Business Admin.  AAP 7 6 13
Master of Arts in Government AAP 20 30 50
Master of Liberal Arts AAP 4 17 21
Master of Science WSE 24 6 30
Master of Civil Engineering WSE 1 2 3
Master of Science in Engineering WSE 100 40 140
Master of Science WSE(EPP) 464 135 599
Master of Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering WSE(EPP) 3 0 3
Master of Civil Engineering WSE(EPP) 1 2 3
Master of Environmental Engineering WSE(EPP) 4 3 7
Master of Materials Science & Engineering WSE(EPP) 3 1 4
Master of Mechanical Engineering WSE(EPP) 19 2 21
Master of Business Administration SPSBE 208 133 341




Master of Science

Master of Arts in Teaching

Master of Arts

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Health Science

Master of Public Health

Master of Arts

Master of Arts International Affairs

Master of International Public Policy
Master of Music

Master of Arts in Recording and Acoustics
Master of Science

Master of Science in Nursing/Master of Public Health

Master of Science in Nursing/Master of Business Admin.

Total Masters Degrees
% of total degrees awarded

SPSBE
SPSBE
MED
MED
PH

PH

PH
SAIS
SAIS
SAIS
PEAB
PEAB
NUR
NUR
NUR

250
50

=

43
120
148

31
43

R O PFr O

1826
50.1%

371
168

11
114
205
156

15
63

30
10

1817
49.9%

621
218

15
157
325
304

46
106

31
10
3643
100%



Post Bachelors Certificates A&S 0 0 0
Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies A&S 1 0 1
Graduate Performance Diplomas PEAB 9 23 32
Performer's Certificates PEAB 2 0 2
Undergraduate Certificates SPSBE 0 0 0
Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies SPSBE 0 1 1
Graduate Certificates SPSBE 105 258 363
Post-Masters Certificates SPSBE 9 16 25
Certificate of Continuing Engineering Studies WSE(EPP) 0 1 1
Graduate Certificates WSE(EPP) 16 2 18
Post-Masters Advanced Certificates WSE(EPP) 4 3 7
Post-Masters Certificates NR 0 2 2
Artist Diplomas PEAB 0 0 0
Total Certificates 146 306 452

% of total degrees awarded 32% 68% 100%
Doctor of Philosophy A&S 70 48 118
Doctor of Philosophy WSE 44 12 56
Doctor of Philosophy MED 46 44 90
Doctor of Philosophy PH 30 83 113
Doctor of Philosophy SAIS 5 3 8
Doctor of Education SPSBE 0 1 1
Doctor of Philosophy NUR 0 3 3
Doctor of Medicine MED 53 49 102
Doctor of Science PH 0 0 0
Doctor of Public Health PH 4 6 10
Doctor of Musical Arts PEAB 7 2 9
Total Doctoral Degrees 259 251 510

% of total degrees awarded 50.8% 49.2% 100%
TOTAL DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES 2944 3177 6121
48% 52% 100%

2.0-10
7/31/2006



