Degrees and Certificates Conferred May 25, 2006

DEGREE	DIVISION	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
Bachelor of Arts	A&S	347	379	726
Bachelor of Science in Physics	A&S	8	2	10
Bachelor of Science in Molecular & Cellular Biology	A&S	25	23	48
Bachelor of Arts	WSE	0	1	1
Bachelor of Arts in Biomedical Engineering	WSE	1	0	1
Bachelor of Arts in Computer Science	WSE	6	1	7
Bachelor of Arts in Geography	WSE	0	0	0
Bachelor of Arts in Applied Mathematics & Statistics	WSE	3	1	4
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics & Statistics	WSE	10	5	15
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering	WSE	82	31	113
Bachelor of Science in Chemical & Molecular Engineering	WSE	12	5	17
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	WSE	7	5	12
Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering	WSE	11	0	11
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	WSE	25	2	27
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering	WSE	22	4	26
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Mechanics	WSE	2	1	3
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering	WSE	1	3	4
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science & Engineering	WSE	1	1	2
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering.	WSE	19	6	25
Bachelor of Science in Engineering Science	WSE(EPP)	3	1	4
Bachelor of Civil Engineering	WSE(EPP)	0	0	0
Bachelor of Electrical Engineering	WSE(EPP)	5	0	5
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering	WSE(EPP)	7	1	8
Bachelor of Science	SPSBE	44	40	84
Bachelor of Liberal Arts	SPSBE	0	1	1
Bachelor of Music	PEAB	45	39	84
Bachelor of Science	NUR	<u>27</u>	<u>251</u>	<u>278</u>
Total Baccalaureate Degrees		713	803	1516
% of total degrees awarded		47.0%	53.0%	100%
Master of Arts	A&S	105	69	174
Master of Fine Arts	A&S	7	5	12
Master of Science	A&S	8	4	12
Master of Arts	WSE	0	1	1
Master of Arts in Applied Economics	AAP	24	19	43
Master of Arts in Communication in Contemporary Society	AAP	4	7	11
Master of Arts in Writing	AAP	8	35	43
Master of Science in Bioinformatics	AAP	6	2	8
Master of Science in Biotechnology	AAP	83	114	197
Master of Science in Developmental Psychology	AAP	0	0	0
Master of Science in Environmental Science & Policy	AAP	22	29	51
Master of Science in Biotech/Master of Business Admin.	AAP	7	6	13
Master of Arts in Government	AAP	20	30	50
Master of Liberal Arts	AAP	4	17	21
Master of Science	WSE	24	6	30
Master of Civil Engineering	WSE	1	2	3
Master of Science in Engineering	WSE (FRR)	100	40	140
Master of Science	WSE(EPP)	464	135	599
Master of Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering	WSE(EPP)	3	0	3
Master of Civil Engineering	WSE(EPP)		2	3
Master of Environmental Engineering	WSE(EPP)	4	3	7
Master of Machanical Engineering	WSE(EPP)	3 19	1 2	4 21
Master of Mechanical Engineering Master of Business Administration	WSE(EPP) SPSBE		133	341
iviaster of Dustriess Authinistration	SFSDE	208	133	341

Master of Science	SPSBE	250	371	621
Master of Arts in Teaching	SPSBE	50	168	218
Master of Arts	MED	4	5	9
		4	Ī	9
Master of Science	MED	1	0	1
Master of Science	PH	4	11	15
Master of Health Science	PH	43	114	157
Master of Public Health	PH	120	205	325
Master of Arts	SAIS	148	156	304
Master of Arts International Affairs	SAIS	0	1	1
Master of International Public Policy	SAIS	31	15	46
Master of Music	PEAB	43	63	106
Master of Arts in Recording and Acoustics	PEAB	5	1	6
Master of Science	NUR	1	30	31
Master of Science in Nursing/Master of Public Health	NUR	0	10	10
Master of Science in Nursing/Master of Business Admin.	NUR	<u>1</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>
Total Masters Degrees		1826	1817	3643
% of total degrees awarded		50.1%	49.9%	100%

Post Bachelors Certificates	A&S	0	0	0
Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies	A&S	1	0	1
Graduate Performance Diplomas	PEAB	9	23	32
Performer's Certificates	PEAB	2	0	2
Undergraduate Certificates	SPSBE	0	0	0
Certificate of Advanced Graduate Studies	SPSBE	0	1	1
Graduate Certificates	SPSBE	105	258	363
Post-Masters Certificates	SPSBE	9	16	25
Certificate of Continuing Engineering Studies	WSE(EPP)	0	1	1
Graduate Certificates	WSE(EPP)	16	2	18
Post-Masters Advanced Certificates	WSE(EPP)	4	3	7
Post-Masters Certificates	NR	0	2	2
Artist Diplomas	PEAB	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>
Total Certificates		146	306	452
% of total degrees awarded		32%	68%	100%
Doctor of Philosophy	A&S	70	48	118
Doctor of Philosophy	WSE	44	12	56
Doctor of Philosophy	MED	46	44	90
Doctor of Philosophy	PH	30	83	113
Doctor of Philosophy	SAIS	5	3	8
Doctor of Education	SPSBE	0	1	1
Doctor of Philosophy	NUR	0	3	3
Doctor of Medicine	MED	53	49	102
Doctor of Science	PH	0	0	0
Doctor of Public Health	PH	4	6	10
Doctor of Musical Arts	PEAB	<u>7</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>9</u>
Total Doctoral Degrees		259	251	510
% of total degrees awarded		50.8%	49.2%	100%
TOTAL DEGREES AND CERTIFICATES		2944	3177	6121
		48%	52%	100%

2.0-10

7/31/2006